AGEAS SA/NV

AGEAS SA/NV
ISIN: BE0974264930

Overview

2024/09/18 17:28:00

Price
47.36 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.42% (-0.20)

BE0974264930
AGS
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

8,743 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

47.30 EUR (110)
47.48 EUR (110)
47.70 EUR
47.70 EUR
46.94 EUR
47.56 EUR
47.11006 EUR
316

14,886.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125109181,156677333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974264930&ID_NOTATION=68205844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974264930&ID_NOTATION=68205844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=604b6e5c8b874f00fa3da912e58c96e1da43682ca0f7df70047e58b83c681a81&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d0b1867bf771ccf6&time=1726760618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3bfbcb54ba10fafcdcc1f4bfe0fb56ad5b6908655aad15e2104bdf1ccbd885d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97b746c5606a92b5b&time=1726760618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e12babc430be3fb4f746cd41e2658de9cbeb85a1ca49efd70d93104bbb7df03&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07e85ff433b50f453&time=1726760618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13471aff3c4e7842fa57ca41952f13d91492f6cb7fed2eb8da4d0ed2d1704a0c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be456a92060cc6e20&time=1726760618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a01124c99200bd310956707e62bbb52227aaaa99dfa0df0f1bd4b96a9c80c0d5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5644ab7f6879aa812&time=1726760618&tool=RSC

AGEAS SA/NV

Details

2024/09/18 17:28:00

Price
47.36 EUR

Difference ©  -0.42%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN BE0974264930
Symbol AGS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,743 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.30 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 47.48 EUR (110)
Open 47.70 EUR
High 47.70 EUR
Low 46.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.56 EUR
VWAP 47.11006 EUR
Volume (pcs) 316
Trading volume 14,886.78
Number of trades 6
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.90% +18.34% +16.97%
Perf (abs.) +7.56 +7.37 +6.90
Beta - - -
Volatility 17.99 18.46 27.40
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Group

55.00
50.00 ‘ p}“
45.00 ‘

40.00

35.00 l "M

30.00

25.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGEAS SA/NV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 12:54
09/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 17:28
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

Munich 2024/ 08:12

Price

47.18 EUR

47.08 EUR

47.36 EUR

47.00 EUR

47.52 EUR

46.84 EUR (669
44.98 EUR (661
44.40 EUR (704
41.52 EUR (926

37.50 EUR (2024/03/05
48.44 EUR (2024/05/27
35.67 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading

)
)
)
)
48.44 EUR (2024/05/27)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

1

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68205844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312201424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68163267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68163266

AGEAS SA/NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
08/09

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:59

17:25

17:25

08:17

15:57

19:13

11:53

17:28

08:10

08:12

47.59 EUR

47.32 EUR

47.32 EUR

47.52 EUR

45.77 USD

48.00 EUR

47.46 EUR

47.34 EUR

47.36 EUR

47.52 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

5.72

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68336047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68336047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4665870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67261705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17833925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17833925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67983004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68163268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68163269

AGEAS SA/NV

Company profile

ageas

Contact Details
AGEAS SA/NV

Manhattan Center Brussels, Avenue du
Boulevard - 1210 Brissel

Telefon: +32-2-557-57-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ageas.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hans De Cuyper
Ben Coumans
Christophe

Vandeweghe
Emmanuel Van

Grimbergen
Filip Coremans
Heidi Delobelle

Karolien Gielen

Wim Guilliams

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bart Karel de
Smet

Alicia Garcia
Herrero

Carolin Gabor

Frangoise
Lefévre

Jean-Michel
Chatagny

Katleen
Vandeweyer

Sonali Chandmal
Wim Guilliams

Xavier de
Walque

Yvonne Lang
Ketterer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ageas.com
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